2024-25

2023-24

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18

2016-17

2015-16

2014-15

2013-14

OREGON TECH MEN'’S GOLF

POSTSEASON RESULTS
CCC Championships 916 (302-311-303)
CCC Championships 903 (307-299-297)
CCC Championships 939 (316-310-313)
CCC Championships 927 (304-319-304)
CCC Championships 884 (298-295-291)

NO POSTSEASON DUE TO COVID-19 PANDEMIC

CCC Championships
NAIA Championships

CCC Championships
NAIA Championships

CCC Championships
NAIA Championships

CCC Championships
NAIA Championships

CCC Championships

CCC Championships

908 (305-308-295)
N/A (324-305-N/A-N/A)

930 (308-304-318)
N/A (318-300-297-N/A)

630 (324-306)
Individual Qualifier

920 (309-309-302)
1,197 (301-300-283-313)

913 (304-309-300)

947 (317-311-319)

+40

+39

+87

+63

+20

+44
+14

+66
+51

+54

+56
+61

+61

+83

5th Place

3rd Place

6th Place

4th Place

2nd Place

3rd Place
Missed Cut

1st Place
Missed Cut

5th Place

1st Place
7th Place

3rd Place

4th Place



