OREGON TECH MEN'S GOLF POSTSEASON RESULTS

2024-25	CCC Championships	916 (302-311-303)	+40	5th Place
2023-24	CCC Championships	903 (307-299-297)	+39	3rd Place
2022-23	CCC Championships	939 (316-310-313)	+87	6th Place
2021-22	CCC Championships	927 (304-319-304)	+63	4th Place
2020-21	CCC Championships	884 (298-295-291)	+20	2nd Place
2019-20	NO POSTSEASON DUE TO COVID-19 PANDEMIC			
2018-19	CCC Championships NAIA Championships	908 (305-308-295) N/A (324-305-N/A-N/A)	+44 +14	3rd Place Missed Cut
2017-18	CCC Championships NAIA Championships	930 (308-304-318) N/A (318-300-297-N/A)	+66 +51	1st Place Missed Cut
2016-17	CCC Championships NAIA Championships	630 (324-306) Individual Qualifier	+54	5th Place
2015-16	CCC Championships NAIA Championships	920 (309-309-302) 1,197 (301-300-283-313)	+56 +61	1st Place 7th Place
2014-15	CCC Championships	913 (304-309-300)	+61	3rd Place
2013-14	CCC Championships	947 (317-311-319)	+83	4th Place